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TETON COUNTY R.O.W. DEDICATION
PER PLAT, ±0.23 ACRES
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GENERAL NOTES:

PATHWAY PROFILE
HORIZ. SCALE: 1" = 15'

VERTICAL SCALE: 1" = 7.5'  (2X VERTICAL EXAGGERATION)

PATHWAY PLAN

GRADING, PAVING, & RECLAMATION NOTES

2/17/25
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RE-VEGETATION SPECIFICATION

SPECIES
Mountain Brome
Basin Wildrye
Bluebunchgrass Wheatgrass
Big Bluegrass
Canada WIldrye
Indian Ricegrass
Idaho Fescue

CULTIVAR
Bromar
Trailhead CT
Goldar CT
Sherman CT
Mandan
Rimrock CT
WInchester G4

TOTAL

Seeding Rate

% OF SEED MIX
34.5%
11.3%
15.8%
1.7%
12.8%
15.7%
8.2%

100%

25 lb/acre

TYPICAL PATHWAY SECTION
SOURCE: CITY OF DRIGGS PUBLIC WORKS STANDARDS &

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS, 2016
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